LD
TC
0520 / LD
TC
1020 C
om
bination Laser D
Iode D

The LDTC does not support laser diode packages that incorporate a built in temperature sensor that is
connected to or common with the laser case ground.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
LDTC0520  Comes with board, one FL500 Laser Driver, WTC3243 Temperature
   Controller, base plate, enclosure, and unterminated power, input and output
   cables
LDTC1020  Comes with board, Dual FL500 Laser Drivers, WTC3243 Temperature
   Controller, base plate, enclosure, and unterminated power, input and output
   cables
MODEL INFORMATION
To determine which model of the LDTC0520/1020 you have when the cover has been removed, please
reference the following picture.  The LDTC1020 will contain both FL500 chips as shown in the picture,
whereas the FL500 will be absent from the LDTC0520 on the bottom of the board.
www.teamwavelength.com© 2008
LD
TC
0520 / LD
TC
1020
PAGE 21
LDTC1020-00400-A  Rev D
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
www.teamwavelength.com© 2008
LD
TC